
JU Women's Classic
Hidden Hills Country Club

Jacksonville, FL
Hidden Hills Country Club 

Dates: Feb 06 - Feb 08 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Daytona State College 310 303 613

1 Mitsuki Katahira (1) 74 69 143

T3 Ericka Schneider (2) 74 78 152

6 Amy West (3) 75 79 154

22 Kelly Miller (4) 87 77 164

36 Barbara Malone (5) 90 94 184

T2 Miami, U. of 299 321 620

5 Maria Ronderos (1) 72 81 153

T7 Christina Hirano (4) 76 79 155

T9 Jennifer Hirano (2) 74 82 156

T9 Carina Cuculiza (5) 77 79 156

T20 Patricia Arana (3) 80 82 162

T2 Jacksonville Univ. 298 322 620

T3 Jessica Williams (5) 73 79 152

T7 Morgan Jackson (1) 74 81 155

T9 Kristen Boettcher (2) 72 84 156

12 Melissa Magdor (4) 79 78 157

24 Meghan Hughes (3) 82 84 166

4 Florida Gulf Coast U 313 323 636

2 Briana Carlson (1) 76 75 151

T13 Megan Van Etten (2) 77 81 158

T13 Fabienne Haremza (4) 77 81 158

T27 Lina Elmsater (3) 84 86 170

T27 Katerina Toomalatai (5) 83 87 170

5 Mercer University 315 327 642

15 Lacey Fears (2) 79 80 159

T16 Aurelie Wiriath (1) 75 85 160

19 Alicia Poole (5) 81 80 161

T20 Kimberly Graff (4) 80 82 162

30 Kaitlin Marrin (3) 86 87 173

6 USC Upstate 337 333 670

T16 Rachel Lewis (1) 80 80 160

23 Amanda Hall (2) 84 81 165

26 Taylor Pleier (3) 85 84 169

T31 Johanna Ebenhag (4) 88 88 176

35 Madison Bryant (5) 90 92 182

7 So. Dakota, Univ. of 365 355 720

T31 Nicole Funck (2) 88 88 176

33 Alex Curry (1) 89 90 179

34 Whitney Wheeler (4) 94 86 180

37 Hailey Sheldahl (3) 94 91 185

39 Katie Benedict (5) 100 104 204
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T16 Kaylee Random (Daytona State College) 79 81 160

25 Cassie Cleary (Daytona State College) 81 86 167

29 Allison Cornell (Jacksonville Univ.) 89 82 171

38 Carlie Gehlhausen (Jacksonville Univ.) 84 102 186

40 Steph Zavilla (So. Dakota, Univ. of) 112 100 212

41 Francesca Yong (Jacksonville Univ.) 0 0 0
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1 2   Team Scores  
3  1   Daytona State College 310  303       613  +37 
2  T2   Miami, U. of 299  321       620  +44 
1  T2   Jacksonville Univ. 298  322       620  +44 
4  4   Florida Gulf Coast U 313  323       636  +60 
5  5   Mercer University 315  327       642  +66 
6  6   USC Upstate 337  333       670  +94 
7  7   So. Dakota, Univ. of 365  355       720  +144 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T4 1   Mitsuki Katahira  Daytona State College  74  69       143  -1   
T10 2   Briana Carlson  Florida Gulf Coast U  76  75       151  +7   
3 T3   Jessica Williams  Jacksonville Univ.  73  79       152  +8   

T4 T3   Ericka Schneider  Daytona State College  74  78       152  +8   
T1 5   Maria Ronderos  Miami, U. of  72  81       153  +9   
T8 6   Amy West  Daytona State College  75  79       154  +10   
T4 T7   Morgan Jackson  Jacksonville Univ.  74  81       155  +11   
T10 T7   Christina Hirano  Miami, U. of  76  79       155  +11   
T12 T9   Carina Cuculiza  Miami, U. of  77  79       156  +12   
T4 T9   Jennifer Hirano  Miami, U. of  74  82       156  +12   
T1 T9   Kristen Boettcher  Jacksonville Univ.  72  84       156  +12   
T15 12   Melissa Magdor  Jacksonville Univ.  79  78       157  +13   
T12 T13   Fabienne Haremza  Florida Gulf Coast U  77  81       158  +14   
T12 T13   Megan Van Etten  Florida Gulf Coast U  77  81       158  +14   
T15 15   Lacey Fears  Mercer University  79  80       159  +15   
T15 T16   Kaylee Random *  Daytona State College  79  81       160  +16   
T18 T16   Rachel Lewis  USC Upstate  80  80       160  +16   
T8 T16   Aurelie Wiriath  Mercer University  75  85       160  +16   
T21 19   Alicia Poole  Mercer University  81  80       161  +17   
T18 T20   Kimberly Graff  Mercer University  80  82       162  +18   
T18 T20   Patricia Arana  Miami, U. of  80  82       162  +18   
30 22   Kelly Miller  Daytona State College  87  77       164  +20   

T25 23   Amanda Hall  USC Upstate  84  81       165  +21   
23 24   Meghan Hughes  Jacksonville Univ.  82  84       166  +22   

T21 25   Cassie Cleary *  Daytona State College  81  86       167  +23   
28 26   Taylor Pleier  USC Upstate  85  84       169  +25   

T25 T27   Lina Elmsater  Florida Gulf Coast U  84  86       170  +26   
24 T27   Katerina Toomalatai  Florida Gulf Coast U  83  87       170  +26   

T33 29   Allison Cornell *  Jacksonville Univ.  89  82       171  +27   
29 30   Kaitlin Marrin  Mercer University  86  87       173  +29   

T31 T31   Nicole Funck  So. Dakota, Univ. of  88  88       176  +32   
T31 T31   Johanna Ebenhag  USC Upstate  88  88       176  +32   
T33 33   Alex Curry  So. Dakota, Univ. of  89  90       179  +35   
T37 34   Whitney Wheeler  So. Dakota, Univ. of  94  86       180  +36   
T35 35   Madison Bryant  USC Upstate  90  92       182  +38   
T35 36   Barbara Malone  Daytona State College  90  94       184  +40   
T37 37   Hailey Sheldahl  So. Dakota, Univ. of  94  91       185  +41   
T25 38   Carlie Gehlhausen *  Jacksonville Univ.  84  102       186  +42   
39 39   Katie Benedict  So. Dakota, Univ. of  100  104       204  +60   
40 40   Steph Zavilla *  So. Dakota, Univ. of  112  100       212  +68   
41 -    Francesca Yong *  Jacksonville Univ.  W  W       -     -      
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Daytona State College 310 303 613 +37
T2  Miami, U. of 299 321 620 +44
T2  Jacksonville Univ. 298 322 620 +44
4  Florida Gulf Coast U 313 323 636 +60
5  Mercer University 315 327 642 +66
6  USC Upstate 337 333 670 +94
7  So. Dakota, Univ. of 365 355 720 +144

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Mitsuki Katahira  Daytona State College 74  69  143  -1 
2    Briana Carlson  Florida Gulf Coast U 76  75  151  +7 
T3    Ericka Schneider  Daytona State College 74  78  152  +8 
T3    Jessica Williams  Jacksonville Univ. 73  79  152  +8 
5    Maria Ronderos  Miami, U. of 72  81  153  +9 
6    Amy West  Daytona State College 75  79  154  +10 
T7    Christina Hirano  Miami, U. of 76  79  155  +11 
T7    Morgan Jackson  Jacksonville Univ. 74  81  155  +11 
T9    Kristen Boettcher  Jacksonville Univ. 72  84  156  +12 
T9    Carina Cuculiza  Miami, U. of 77  79  156  +12 
T9    Jennifer Hirano  Miami, U. of 74  82  156  +12 
12    Melissa Magdor  Jacksonville Univ. 79  78  157  +13 
T13    Megan Van Etten  Florida Gulf Coast U 77  81  158  +14 
T13    Fabienne Haremza  Florida Gulf Coast U 77  81  158  +14 
15    Lacey Fears  Mercer University 79  80  159  +15 
T16    Rachel Lewis  USC Upstate 80  80  160  +16 
T16    Kaylee Random *  Daytona State College 79  81  160  +16 
T16    Aurelie Wiriath  Mercer University 75  85  160  +16 
19    Alicia Poole  Mercer University 81  80  161  +17 
T20    Patricia Arana  Miami, U. of 80  82  162  +18 
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Williams JU 2.88 -1 
M. Katahira Daytona 2.88 -1 
A. West Daytona 3.00 E 
L. Fears Mercer 3.00 E 
M. Ronderos Miami 3.00 E 
B. Carlson FL GulfCoU 3.00 E 
K. Toomalatai FL GulfCoU 3.13 +1 
J. Hirano Miami 3.13 +1 
C. Hirano Miami 3.13 +1 
M. Magdor JU 3.13 +1 
K. Boettcher JU 3.25 +2 
N. Funck So. Dakota 3.25 +2 
E. Schneider Daytona 3.25 +2 
M. Etten FL GulfCoU 3.25 +2 
C. Cuculiza Miami 3.25 +2 
C. Gehlhausen JU 3.25 +2 
J. Ebenhag USC Upstat 3.25 +2 
K. Marrin Mercer 3.25 +2 
L. Elmsater FL GulfCoU 3.25 +2 
M. Hughes JU 3.25 +2 
K. Random Daytona 3.25 +2 
P. Arana Miami 3.38 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Katahira Daytona 4.00 E 
M. Ronderos Miami 4.20 +4 
M. Jackson JU 4.25 +5 
A. Wiriath Mercer 4.25 +5 
E. Schneider Daytona 4.25 +5 
A. West Daytona 4.30 +6 
M. Etten FL GulfCoU 4.30 +6 
K. Graff Mercer 4.30 +6 
P. Arana Miami 4.30 +6 
B. Carlson FL GulfCoU 4.35 +7 
F. Haremza FL GulfCoU 4.35 +7 
R. Lewis USC Upstat 4.35 +7 
M. Magdor JU 4.35 +7 
K. Boettcher JU 4.40 +8 
C. Cuculiza Miami 4.40 +8 
J. Williams JU 4.45 +9 
J. Hirano Miami 4.45 +9 
C. Hirano Miami 4.50 +10 
A. Poole Mercer 4.55 +11 
L. Fears Mercer 4.55 +11 
K. Miller Daytona 4.60 +12 
K. Random Daytona 4.70 +14 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Carlson FL GulfCoU 5.00 E 
M. Katahira Daytona 5.00 E 
C. Hirano Miami 5.00 E 
J. Williams JU 5.00 E 
K. Random Daytona 5.00 E 
E. Schneider Daytona 5.13 +1 
M. Hughes JU 5.25 +2 
K. Boettcher JU 5.25 +2 
J. Hirano Miami 5.25 +2 
A. Poole Mercer 5.25 +2 
C. Cuculiza Miami 5.25 +2 
M. Jackson JU 5.38 +3 
A. Hall USC Upstat 5.38 +3 
A. West Daytona 5.50 +4 
C. Cleary Daytona 5.50 +4 
A. Wiriath Mercer 5.50 +4 
L. Fears Mercer 5.50 +4 
F. Haremza FL GulfCoU 5.50 +4 
K. Miller Daytona 5.63 +5 
A. Cornell JU 5.63 +5 
M. Ronderos Miami 5.63 +5 
M. Magdor JU 5.63 +5 

Birdies 
J. Williams JU 6
B. Carlson FL GulfCoU 5
M. Katahira Daytona 5
M. Jackson JU 4
M. Ronderos Miami 4
J. Hirano Miami 4
E. Schneider Daytona 3
K. Boettcher JU 3
C. Cuculiza Miami 3
R. Lewis USC Upstat 3
L. Fears Mercer 3
P. Arana Miami 3
K. Miller Daytona 2
K. Random Daytona 2
M. Etten FL GulfCoU 2
F. Haremza FL GulfCoU 2
T. Pleier USC Upstat 2
M. Bryant USC Upstat 2
N. Funck So. Dakota 2
A. West Daytona 2
M. Hughes JU 2
M. Magdor JU 2

Pars 
M. Katahira Daytona 27
C. Hirano Miami 25
E. Schneider Daytona 24
A. West Daytona 24
A. Wiriath Mercer 22
M. Jackson JU 21
K. Graff Mercer 21
B. Carlson FL GulfCoU 21
M. Etten FL GulfCoU 21
P. Arana Miami 21
M. Ronderos Miami 21
K. Random Daytona 20
L. Fears Mercer 20
F. Haremza FL GulfCoU 20
R. Lewis USC Upstat 20
M. Magdor JU 20
K. Boettcher JU 20
J. Williams JU 19
C. Cuculiza Miami 19
K. Toomalatai FL GulfCoU 18
J. Hirano Miami 18
A. Poole Mercer 18
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